JRAC DIVING CHAMPS 2023

Team Points by Meet

Includes All Events as of 7/27/2023 9:25:59 AM

Place Total Points

Team

1 259.00
229.00
185.50
125.50
89.00
79.00
54.00
41.00
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James River Aquatic Club

Burkwood Swim & Raquet Club
Avalon

Kanawha

Hungary Creek

Woodmont

Ridgetop

Three Chopt

Bon Air
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