JRAC DIVING CHAMPS 2023

Team Points by Meet

Includes All Events as of 7/27/2023 9:25:59 AM

Place	Total Points	Team
1	259.00	Burkwood Swim & Raquet Club
2	229.00	Avalon
3	185.50	Kanawha
4	125.50	Hungary Creek
5	89.00	Woodmont
6	79.00	Ridgetop
7	54.00	Three Chopt
8	41.00	Bon Air



 James River Aquatic Club
 Page 1 of 1
 7/27/2023 9:25:59 AM